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Friday, July 9
Tpm Nuggets vs. Mavericks
3pm Rockets vs. Suns
5pm Pistons vs. Lakers
7pm Warriors vs. Hornets
Saturday, July 10
Tpm Raptors vs. Suns
3pm Lakers vs. Nuggets
5pm Pistons vs. Warriors
7pm Mavericks vs. Rockets
Sunday, July 11
Tpm Knicks vs. Nuggets
3pm  Trail Blazers vs. Rockets
5pm  Wizards vs. Warriors
7pm Heat vs. Hornets

Monday, July 12
Tpm Lakers vs. Knicks
3pm Kings vs. Pistons
3:30pm Spurs vs. Timberwolves
5pm Mavericks vs. Bucks
5:30pm Suns vs. D-League Select
7pm Wizards vs. Clippers
7:30pm  Grizzlies vs. Hawks
Tuesday, July 13
Tpm Nuggets vs. Bulls
3pm  Cavaliers vs. D-League Select
3:30pm Rockets vs. Raptors
S5pm Bucks vs. Grizzlies
5:30pm Kings vs. Lakers
7pm  Trail Blazers vs. Hornets
7:30pm Warriors vs. Heat

THOMAS & MACK CENTER
ano COX PAVILION

UNLVtickets.com « 702-739-FANS

WHO WILL BE NEXT?

Wednesday, July 14
Tpm Nuggets vs. Rockets

3pm Knicks vs. Raptors
3:30pm Hawks vs. Spurs

S5pm  Clippers vs. Bulls
5:30pm Cavaliers vs. Suns

7pm Kings vs. Timberwolves
7:30pm  Pistons vs. Heat

Thursday, July 15
Tpm Lakers vs. Spurs
3pm Warriors vs. Suns
5pm  Wizards vs. Mavericks
5:30pm Hawks vs. Bucks
7pm  Clippers vs. Trail Blazers
7:30pm D-League Select vs. Grizzlies
Friday, July 16
Tpm Pistons vs. Knicks
3pm Raptors vs. Kings
5pm  Wizards vs. Hornets
5:30pm Cavaliers vs. Bulls
7pm  Grizzlies vs. Timberwolves
7:30pm Bucks vs. Heat

Saturday, July 17
Tpm  Knicks vs. Wizards
3pm Heat vs. Cavaliers
3:30pm Raptors vs. Hornets
S5pm  Clippers vs. Spurs
5:30pm Kings vs. Bulls
7pm  Timberwolves vs. Trail Blazers
7:30pm D-League Select vs. Hawks
Sunday, July 18
Tpm  Cavaliers vs. Bucks
1:30pm Spurs vs. Grizzlies
3pm Bulls vs. Trail Blazers
3:30pm Hawks vs. Timberwolves
5pm  Mavericks vs. Kings
Clippers vs. D-League Select
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